                                                                                GOODYEAR  PRICELIST FOR 1st Aug 2022
Rim SKU SKU Description
Typ
e
NBP
Tyre
(INR)
Invoice
Price (1st-
20th)
@2.5%
Discount
Invoice
Price
(21st-
monthen
d) @1.5%
Discount
12 523761 145/70R12 69T DUCARO HI-MILER TL 1897 2237 2259
12 523763 145/80R12 74T DUCARO HI-MILER TL 2074 2446 2470
12 544924 145/80R12 74T DUCARO HI-MILER TL 2074 2446 2470
13 544516 145/70R13 71T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2358 2781 2809
13 549914 145/70R13 71T GPS 2 TL 2282 2691 2718
13 544517 145/80R13 75T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2401 2831 2860
13 544518 155/65R13 73T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2478 2922 2952
13 544520 155/70R13 75T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2501 2949 2979
13 548240 155/80R13 79T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2577 3039 3069
13 524547 165/65R13 77T DUCARO HI-MILER TL 2952 3481 3516
13 544712 175/70R13 82H ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 3426 4040 4081
14 544519 155/65R14 75T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2645 3119 3150
14 539511 165/65R14 79H GOODYEAR DP-C1 TL 3666 3796 3834
14 546428 165/65R14 79H GOODYEAR DP-H1 TL 3666 3796 3834
14 531428 165/70R14 81S DP-M1 TL 2580 3043 3073
14 545178 165/70R14 ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 81T TL TL 2633 3105 3136
14 544707 165/80R14 85T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 TL 2816 3321 3354
14 524606 165/80R14 85T DURAPLUS TL 2816 3321 3354
14 533673 175/65R14 82T ASSURANCE DURAPLUS TL 3496 4123 4164
14 544934 175/65R14 82H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3581 4223 4265
14 576986 175/65R14 82H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3581 4223 4265
14 544937 175/70R14 84H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3679 4339 4382
14 530838 175/70R14 84T DURAPLUS TL 3644 4297 4340
14 544967 185/65R14 86H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3431 4046 4087
14 534268 185/70R14 88H ASSURANCE DURAPLUS TL 3622 4271 4314
14 535785 185/70R14 88T ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX HY1 TL 3663 4320 4363
14 582682 185/70R14 88H ASSU TRIPLEMAX TL 3664 4321 4364
14 544972 185/70R14 88H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3663 4320 4363
15 539080 175/60R15 81H ASSURANCE TL 3811 3744 3782
15 545176 175/60R15 81T ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 4002 3970 4009
15 577102 175/60R15 81T ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 4002 3970 4009
15 532719 175/65R15 84T ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 3711 4346 4390
15 544936 175/65R15 84T ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3711 4346 4390
15 574221 185/60R15 84H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 3723 4390 4434
15 544942 185/60R15 84H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3723 4390 4434
15 548145 185/60R15 84H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 3723 4390 4434
15 549534 185/60R15 84T GOODYEAR DP-V1 TL 3688 4349 4393
15 532923 185/65R15 88H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 3922 4474 4519
15 527512 185/65R15 88S DURAPLUS TL 3866 4408 4452
15 544982 195/60R15 88T ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 4922 5293 5346
15 528213 195/65R15 91T ASSURANCE TL 4332 4987 5036
15 545180 195/65R15 91H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 4377 5041 5091
15 544956 195/65R15 91V ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 1079 4916 4965
15 544880 205/65R15 99H ASSURANCE DURAPLUS 2 XL TL 4684 5494 5548
15 546014 215/75R15 100S WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC TL 5083 5994 6054
15 520957 215/75R15 100S WRL RT/S TL 4481 5284 5337
                                                                                GOODYEAR  PRICELIST FOR 1st Aug 2022
Rim SKU SKU Description
Typ
e
NBP
Tyre
(INR)
Invoice
Price (1st-
20th)
@2.5%
Discount
Invoice
Price
(21st-
monthen
d) @1.5%
Discount
15 576135 215/75R15 100H WRL TRIPLEMAX TL 4517 5327 5380
15 577222 215/75R15 100S WRL RT/S TT TT 4569 5389 5442
15 546053 235/75R15 109T WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC XL TL 5724 6750 6818
15 520958 235/75R15 105S WRL RT/S TT TT 5261 6204 6266
15 537053 235/75R15 105S WRL RT/S TL 5313 6266 6328
16 547997 185/55R16 87H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 XL TL 4376 5161 5212
16 548305 185/60R16 86H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 4235 4994 5044
16 532871 195/55R16 87H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX FP TL 5372 5701 5758
16 535787 195/55R16 87V ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX FP HY1 TL 5372 5701 5758
16 579112 195/55R16 87H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 5372 5701 5758
16 536939 195/60R16 89H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 5857 6907 6976
16 549824 195/60R16 89H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 5857 6907 6976
16 544960 205/55R16 91V ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 FP TL 6210 7245 7317
16 577093 205/55R16 91H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX 2 TL 6210 7245 7317
16 504700 205/55R16 91V EAGLE NCT5 FP TL 6507 7674 7750
16 526757 205/55R16 91V EFFICIENTGRIP MOE ROF TL 9513 10812 10920
16 527971 205/60R16 92H ASSURANCE W/COMF FP TL 5188 6118 6179
16 574176 205/60R16 92H ASSURANCE FP TL 5238 6177 6239
16 577063 205/60R16 92H ASSU TRIPLEMAX2 TL 5040 5944 6003
16 532868 205/65R16 95H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 4719 5565 5621
16 564072 205R16C 106/104S WRL D-SPORT TL 4875 5749 5807
16 574422 215/60R16 95H EXCELLENCE TL 6967 7264 7337
16 539499 215/65R16 Efficient Grip SUV  TL TL 6858 7710 7787
16 546013 215/65R16 98H WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC TL 6967 8062 8143
16 539219 225/55R16 EFFICIENTGRIP 95Y TL TL 8167 9284 9377
16 546021 235/70R16 106T WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC TL 5915 6975 7045
16 545204 235/70R16 WRANGLER TRIPLEMAX 106H TL TA TL 6180 6545 6611
16 546057 245/70R16 111T WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC TL 7110 8385 8469
17 585066 205/50R17 93H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX2 TL 6825 8049 8129
17 577091 205/55R17 91H ASSU TRIPLEMAX2 TL 7280 8585 8671
17 578750 205/55R17 91V ASSU TRIPLEMAX2 TL 7280 8585 8671
17 575969 215/55R17 94V ASSU TRIPLEMAX2 FP TL 8143 9603 9699
17 581506 215/55R17 94V ASSU TRIPLEMAX2 FP TL 8143 9603 9699
17 535759 215/60R17 96H ASSURANCE TRIPLEMAX TL 8530 8373 8457
17 585190 225/60R17 99H Wrangler AT/ST TL 8767 10339 10442
17 546018 235/65R17 104H WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC TL 9299 10966 11076
17 545206 235/65R17 WRANGLER TRIPLEMAX 104H TL TA TL 8774 10347 10451
17 546934 265/65R17 112S WRANGLER AT SILENTTRAC TL 9392 11076 11187
17 574808 265/65R17 112H WRL TRIPLEMAX FP TL 9350 10816 10924
17 518590 225/45R17 91Y EXCELLENCE MOE ROF FP TL 13392 11869 11988
17 580281 225/50R17 94W EFFIGRIP PERF MOE ROF TL 15868 12893 13022
17 528257 225/55R17 97Y EXCELLENCE * ROF FP TL 18779 15873 16032
17 539500 225/65R17 102T EFFICIENTGRIP TL 8125 9582 9678
17 539220 245/45R17 95W EFFICIENTGRIP FP TL 10273 10840 10948
18 580226 215/55R18 95V EFFICIENTGRIP PERFORMANCE TL 9983 11773 11891
18 548316 225/50R18 95W EAG F1 ASY 3 *RSC ROF FP TL 14019 16532 16698
18 516812 245/40R18 93Y EAGLE NCT5 (ASYMM) * ROFFP TL 21510 18621 18807
                                                                                GOODYEAR  PRICELIST FOR 1st Aug 2022
Rim SKU SKU Description
Typ
e
NBP
Tyre
(INR)
Invoice
Price (1st-
20th)
@2.5%
Discount
Invoice
Price
(21st-
monthen
d) @1.5%
Discount
18 532419 245/45R18 100Y EAG F1 ASY 3 *MOE XLROFFP TL 27560 20430 20634
18 529097 245/50R18 100W EFFICIENTGRIP MOE ROF FP TL 22596 18278 18460
18 529130 255/55R18 109V EAG F1 ASY SUV * XL ROFFP TL 17363 18477 18661
18 585067 265/60R18 Wrangler AT/ST TL 12056 14218 14360
18 532420 275/40R18 99Y EAG F1 ASY 3 *MOE ROF FP TL 30000 23223 23455
19 529098 245/45R19 102Y EFFICIENTGRIP MOE XLROFFP TL 28835 23159 23391
19 523455 255/50R19 103Y EFFICIENTGRIP * ROF FP TL 48126 43597 44033
19 579350 255/55R19 111V EFFICIENTGRIP PERFORMANCE SUV XL
FP
TL 13583 16018 16178
19 541683 265/50R19 110Y EAG F1 ASY SUV AO XL(ISI) TL 25434 23441 23675
19 574581 275/40R19 101Y EFFICIENTGRIP MOE ROF FP TL 31514 24520 24765
21 515150 255/50R21 106W EAGLE NCT5 * ROF FP TL 68029 78799 79587
21 515151 285/45R21 109W EAGLE NCT5 * EMT FP TL 69530 80597 81403
Notes:
This list supersedes all the previous lists.
Additional operational discount of 5.6% is deducted on invoice.
Additional Early Payment Incentive is deducted on invoice as per below:
The NBP/Net price amount is subject to change without any prior notice.